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6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Junior Request session
8.30 Around the Bandstand9.15 Uncle Tom and the Child-ren’s Choir
10.15 Melody i iens
*~ Friendly fload Service ofon
12. 0 Listeners’ Request session5 p.m. London News1.15 p.

2.456 Notable Triais
3. 0 The Bob Hope Show3.30 The Music and the Story4.45 Diggers’ session5.30 Storytime with BryanO’Brien
6. 0 A Talk on Social Justice6.15 London News6.30 Uncle Tom and the SankeySingers
7.30 Radio Theatre Programme8. 0 Escort Destroyer (BBCproduction)8.45 Sunday Night Talk9.15 The Living Theatre: Dayof Reckoning10.15 The Bing Crosby Show11. 0° London News

Zhe oan ee
6. 0,7.0,8.45a.m. London News8.15 A Religion for Monday
Morning
8. 0 Uncle Tom and the Chil-
dren’s Choir
9.15 Band session
10. 0 pe

pee
5

10.30 Friendly Road Service of
Song

11. 0 Cheerful Tunes
11.30 The Morning Star
11.45 Comedy Cameo
12. 0 Listeners’ Request session
1.15 p.m. London News2.0 Radio Matinee3.0 Notable Trials
4.45 Session for the Blind
5. 0 Storytime with BryanO’Brien
5.30 Favourites of the Week
6. 0 Talk on Soolal Justice
6.18 London News
6.30 For the Old Folk
6.45 Preview of Crime on the
Highway
ie. Ser Charlie McCarthyShow
8. 0 Acroplane Hospital (BBC
production)8.30 Concert Hall of the Air845 Sunday Night Talk8. 0 Light Classical Music9.15 The Living Theatre: Fish-ers of Men
10.15 The Hour of Charm10.45 Slumber session
11. 0 London News

32 CHRISTCHURCH
1430ke. 210 m.

6. 0,7.0,8.45a.m. dondon News8.0 Uncle Tom’s Children’sChoir
9.15 Band session
10. 0 Hospital session10.45 Melody Round-up

11. O Friendly Road Service of
Song
11.45 Sports session (The Toff)12. 0 Luncheon Request session(Chiv)

:1.15 p.m. London News2.0 Radio Matinee
3. 0 1ZB Radio Theatre
3.30 Notable Trials (Richard
Singer)
4.45 Family Favourites
5. 0 Storytime with BryanO’Brien
6. 0 A Talk on Social Justice
6.15 London News
6.30 Entr’acte, with GeorgeThorne at Civic Theatre Organ
7. 0 The Bob Hope Show8. 0 Blitz Doctor (BBC pro-
duction)8.45 Sunday Night Talk .
8. 0 Light Classical Interlude9.15 The Living Theatre: Im-mortal Heritage10.15 The ~rg Crosby Show’10.45 Restful Music
11. 0 London News

4ZB 01310 k.c, 229 m.
6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
10. 0 The Hospital session
10.30 Melody Round-up11.30 With the Bandsmen
12. 0 Listeners’ Favourites
12.15 p.m. Are You a Genius?1.15 London News2.0 Julian Lee Presents...

2.45 Notable
Singer)
3. 0 The 1ZB Radio Theatre .

4. 0 The Diggers’ session
4.30 We Discuss Books
5. 0
No
td etd withO’Bri

5.30 Anita Oliver’s Choristers
6. 0 A Talk on Social Justice6.15 London News
7. OQ The Charlie McCarthy Show
8. 0 Serenade for Strings (BBC
production)
8.45 Sunday Night Talk
9.15 The Living Theatre: ShipsThat Pass
10.15 The Hour of Charm
11. 0 London News

2Z,
8. Oa.m.

Trials (Richard

Bryan

PALMERSTON Nth.
1400 ke, 214 m.

Bright Records
8.45
9. 0
9.15
9.30

London News
Band session
Organ Music
Music Lovers’ Choice

10.15
10.30
5. 0 p.m.
O’Brien
5.30 Radio Theatre aa
6. 0 Wayside Chapel ",

6.15 London NewsJ. 0 The Bob Hope Show8.0 Army in Starlight (BBC
produciion)8.45 Sunday Night Talk9.0 The Living Theatre:
Strange Encounter
10. 0 Close down

Melody Round-up
Listeners’ Request session
Storytime with Brya"

Rix

For LONG SERVICE
In peace and war Radiotrons "cantakeit"~standingthestrainoflong;arduousservice: Radiotronsare forthemostPartonwarservice: Ifthe
particular one you want is not ob-
tainable,ask yourRadiotrondealerforanalternativetypeofRadiotron:

QasictronsThe LONG-LIFE VALVE
THa
NATIONAL (NEECO ELECTRICAL
And Ingineering COApANT Lihited
BranchesallMainCentres

New Zealand
Publications

FROM TRACK To HIGHWAY. By Alan
Mulgan. A short history 0f New 'Zealand.
4/6 (Posted 4/10);

PICTorIAL NEW ZEALAND: A series ofnew photographic studies_
6/ (Posted 6/3).

NEW ZEALAND NEW WRITING , Noa 3.EditedbyProfessor Gordon: A new col-lection of short stories2/ (Posted 2/2).
INTERNATIONAL MONETARY FUND. An
explanatory booklet setting out the prOposals before the Bretton Woods Con-ference.

9d (Posted 10d).
WHITCOMBE'8 INVASION MAP OFEUrOPE. Follow all the Allied ofren-
Slves OH this nCW up-to-datemap.2/ (Posted 2/1).
STREAMLINES. The lighter side of anglingin verse and pictures_ A laugh On every
page 2/- (Posted 2/2).

WHITCOMBE6TOMBSLtd:
At Auckland, Wellington, Lower Hutt,
Christchurch, Dunedin, Invercargill.

X IN
"people
VigorouKeJOBS,4
GUARDIAN
SMELL It! A health}
scent fresh,clean;invigorsating as mountain air. You
can tell in a sec: it'$ a real
healthsoap:
TRy It!Itsfull-bodied;'
deep 8cleansing lather goes
rightaftergrimeandsweat
gets germ-ladendirtoutaswell
asoff.
TRUST It! Yes, trusl
a Guardian shower toputthe"starch"backinyou: Itmakes
You feel glowing, gloriouslyalive. What a pick-upl Get
Guardian to-dayand sce:

33202
FAMHYSOAP

(juar| HEALTH
HEALT

MADE BY LEVER BROTHERS (NZ) LIMited;JACKSON STREET .PETONE 6u.63.322

Guardian


